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SPEC & PRICE LIST

〔1piece〕MUDVANCE X Type M

40
45
45
22
-5
38
45
35
38
20
38
35
50
50

Inset

100
100
100
139.7
139.7
139.7
139.7
114.3
114.3
139.7
127
114.3
139.7
139.7

P.C.D.

φ73
φ73
φ73
φ108.25
φ108.25
φ106
φ100
φ73
φ73
φ106
φ71.6
φ73
φ96
φ96

Disk
Hub DIA

φ13
φ13
φ13
φ13
φ13
φ13
φ13
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15
φ15

Bolt
Hole DIA

（Code）Price
Cap

ATTACHED (S)
ATTACHED (S)
ATTACHED (S)

－
－

ATTACHED (L)
ATTACHED (L)
ATTACHED (M)
ATTACHED (M)
ATTACHED (L)
ATTACHED (M)
ATTACHED (M)
ATTACHED (L)
ATTACHED (L)

Disk
protrusion

9㎜
10.5㎜
10.9㎜
－
－
－
－
－
－
－
－
－
－
－

Hole

4
4
4
5
5
6
6
5
5
6
5
5
6
6

Size

12×4.00B
14×4.5J
15×4.5J
16×5.5J
16×6.0J

16×6.5J

16×7.0J
17×7.0J

17×8.0J

18×7.5J
18×9.0J
20×9.0J

JWL/JWL-T
JWL
JWL
JWL
JWL

JWL/JWL-T
JWL/JWL-T
JWL
JWL
JWL
JWL
JWL
JWL
JWL

Supported
Standards

��

［41561］

［41562］

［41563］

［41564］

［41565］

［41566］

［41567］

［41568］

［41569］

［41570］

［41571］

［41572］

［41573］

［41574］

¥21,000
¥27,000
¥30,500
¥35,000
¥35,500
¥38,000
¥38,000
¥38,500
¥43,500
¥44,500
¥44,500
¥48,000
¥49,500
¥68,000

FULL MAT BLACK

［41575］

［41576］

［41577］

［41578］

［41579］

［41580］

［41581］

［41582］

［41583］

［41584］

［41585］

［41586］

［41587］

［41588］

¥22,000
¥28,000
¥31,500
¥36,000
¥36,500
¥39,000
¥39,000
¥39,500
¥44,500
¥45,500
¥45,500
¥49,000
¥50,500
¥69,000

MAT GUNMETA

■DISK FINISH ：FULL MAT BLACK, MAT GUNMETA
■INCLUDES：Center cap ( Depends on the size )、Air valve
■Nut hole diameter ： φ30（5-139.7 / 5-127 : φ32）
　When using a bolthole diameter of φ15 on Japanese cars or other vehicles with M12 hub bolts, please use hub collar rings.
※Genuine Jimny rear caps can be used with the 5H/139.7 size.
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